
Inquiry to judge
                                      Date: _______________              

CONTACT INFORMATION TO THE JUDGE
Home phone number

Work phone number

Mobile phone number

E-mail address

INQUIRY REGARDING DATE AND LOCATION
judging at the following show Date-month-year and location

Type of dog show:          £ International   £ National   £ Nordic Dog Show   £ Indoors   £ Outdoors
Organizing club affiliated to Svenska Kennelklubben (the Swedish Kennel Club) Phone (daytime) Phone (evenings)

Address E-mail address

Organizers contactperson Phone

THE BREED(S) IN QUESTION   Please check the boxes for the breed(s) you are able to judge at CAC/CACIB-level in Sweden

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £

£ £

£ £
You are kindly asked to provide the club with the following information. CV/presentation, background, which breed(s) you hafe owned/bred, shown, year for 
first dog show, judging assignments at CAC/CACIB-level in country (-ies), breed (s). Please feel free to add further information.

Other requirements by the organizer Special wishes from judge

Please note that this is an inquiry regarding judging and that an answer will be sent to you within ............ weeks. If an confirmation/agreement between the 
organizing club and you as a judge is made you will also agree to:
• not judge the same breed/breeds too close in time and place in Sweden
• judging by the BSI´s intentions, SKK´s show rules and by the FCI´s breed standards
• follow the SKK´s code of ethics for judges, the FCI´s Code of Commitments and FCI´s Regulations for Show Judges.
More information is available at www.skk.se/en/Dog-shows/Judging-in-Sweden/

If an agreement is made - which FCI language will you be judging in?    £ English   £ Spanish   £ French   £ German

One copy to be returned to the organizer • One copy to be kept by the judge.

Box 771, 191 27 SE-Sollentuna   I   VISIT Rotebergsvägen 3, Sollentuna   I    PHONE +46-8-795 33 22   I   tavling@skk.se   I   www.skk.se
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http://www.skk.se/en/Dog-shows/Judging-in-Sweden/

	Ej E-post: * Vi tar inte emot blanketter via e-post
	1: 
	Text 30: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	17: 
	29: 
	41: 
	18: 
	30: 
	42: 
	19: 
	31: 
	43: 
	20: 
	32: 
	44: 
	21: 
	33: 
	45: 
	22: 
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	34: 
	46: 
	23: 
	35: 
	47: 
	24: 
	36: 
	48: 
	25: 
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	37: 
	49: 
	26: 
	38: 
	27: 
	39: 
	28: 
	40: 
	50: 
	51: 
	52: 
	53: 
	54: 
	55: 
	56: 
	klass: Off
	Erase: 
	Save a copy: 
	Print: 
	typ: Off
	lokal: Off


